1st Merit List | Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (DVM) | OPEN Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

Sr.#

10

« The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per all applicable admission
rules of the University.
Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division,

pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.

Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those who do not deposit their
dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.
The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.
The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before the commencement of
classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.
The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

App ID

14414

144661

14451

144425

144134

14421

144280

144785

144379

144256

Name

IJLAL
HAIDER

Samra Riaz

Hafiz
Muhammad
Umar Sajjad

Areej Fatima

Hassan
Saeed

MUHAMMAD
TOUuSIQ

Muhammad
Mazhar

Muhammad
Tayyab
Abbas

Muhammad
Azam

Mohsin Ali

Father's
Name

ZULFIQAR
ALl

Riaz Hussain

Sajjad
Ahmad

Muhammad
Tariq

Saeed
Ahmad

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

Abdul Rasool

Hafiz
Ghulam
Abbas

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad
Hussain

Gender

male

female

male

female

male

male

male

male

male

male

DOB

1998-
10-20

2000-
02-02

1998-
03-08

1999-

02-22

2000-
06-17

1998-
06-06

1998-
03-01

1998-

10-08

1997-

01-02

1998-
07-04

District

Kharmang

Bahawalpur

Vehari

Toba Tek

Singh

Vehari

Lodhran

Vehari

Muzaffargarh

Vehari

Bahawalpur

Hafiz

20

20

NCC FA/FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc

Year

2016

2017

2015

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

Obtained

1100

985

978

933

997

981

997

1002

921

899

Adjustment

-5

10

5

20

Total

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

FA/FSc

80%

79.636

71.636

71.855

67.855

72.509

71.345

72.145

72.873

66.982

66.836

Test

MCAT

NAT

MCAT

NAT

NAT

MCAT

NAT

MCAT

MCAT

NAT

Test

Marks

727

78

952

42

67

880

68

780

700

57

Test

total

1100

78

1100

42

90

1100

90

1100

700

57

Test

20%

13.218

20.000

17.309

20.000

14.889

16.000

15.111

14.182

20.000

20.000

Merit

92.855

91.636

89.164

87.855

87.398

87.345

87.257

87.055

86.982

86.836



Sr# ApplID
1 144678
12 144209
13 144817
14 144349
15 144683
16 144191
17 144800
18 144788
19 144810
20 144637
21 144507
22 144381
23 144426
24 144488
25 144740

Name

MUHAMMAD
SHAHNEEL
ARIF

Abdul Rafay
Majid

Faisal
Rasool

Muhammad
Irfan

usama
farooq

Muhammad
Abdul Basit

Muhammad
Adnan

Hassan
Saeed

Aymen Khan

Sajid Imam

Areej Asif

SHAHZAIB
ASLAM

Muhammad
Afzal

Abdul wahab

FASEEH
KAREEM

Father's
Name

MUHAMMAD
ARIF

Majid Aziz

Ghulam

Rasool

Fiaz Ahmad

muhammad
farooq

Khalil Ahmad

Hashmat Ali

Saeed
Ahmad

Altaf Hussain
Khan

Imam
Bukhsh

Muhamad
Asif

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

Ali Akbar

Muhammad
Amin Nasir

HAFIZ
ABDUL
KAREEM

Gender

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

male

female

male

female

male

male

male

male

DOB

1997-

10-25

1999-

08-31

2001-
06-15

1999-
03-10

1997-
05-16

1998-
01-01

2000-
08-10

1998-
01-24

1998-
02-20

1999-
06-06

1999-
01-09

1999-
12-20

1997-
12-21

2000-
04-10

1999-
02-19

District

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalpur

Pakpattan

Bahawalpur

Lodhran

Lodhran

Rahim Yar

Khan

Multan

Toba Tek

Singh

Lodhran

Faisalabad

Khanewal

Bahawalnagar

Toba Tek

Singh

Rahim Yar
Khan

Hafiz

20

20

20

NCC FA/FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc
0 FSc

Year

2016

2016

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Obtained

983

983

988

986

988

982

967

982

988

982

984

940

960

900

920

Adjustment

-5

-5

20

20

15

Total

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

FA/FSc
80%

71.127

71.127

71.855

71.709

71.491

71.418

70.327

71.418

73.309

71.418

71.564

68.364

71.273

65.455

68.000

Test

MCAT

NAT

MCAT

NAT

NAT

NAT

MCAT

MCAT

NAT

NAT

MCAT

NAT

NAT

NAT

NAT

Test
Marks

860

76

793

72

73

66

855

794

56

71

770

86

64

55

87

Test
total

1100

100

1100

100

100

90

1100

1100

90

100

1100

100

90

55

100

Test
20%

15.636

15.200

14.418

14.400

14.600

14.667

15.545

14.436

12.444

14.200

14.000

17.200

14.222

20.000

17.400

Merit

86.764

86.327

86.273

86.109

86.091

86.085

85.873

85.855

85.754

85.618

85.564

85.564

85.495

85.455

85.400



